
ADDRESS	 PLAN NAME	 STORY	 SQ FT:	 BEDROOMS	 BATHS	 EST. COMPLETION	 MLS#	 PRICE  

HEADWATERS | AUSTIN | FINAL OPPORTUNITIES
Jon Blance • Cell 512-947-3005 • jblance@dreeshomes.com  
353 Hazy Hills Loop	 Tanner	 2	 4,050	 4	 4.5	 Complete	 8674164	 $589,900 
324 Hazy Hills Loop	 Colton	 2	 3,510	 4	 4	 Complete	 1565042	 $599,900

ROCKY CREEK | AUSTIN | FINAL OPPORTUNITY
Jon Blance • 512-264-2444 • Cell 512-947-3005 • jblance@dreeshomes.com 
16219 Paddlefish Way	 Callahan	 2	 4,794	 5	 4.5	 Complete	 8214425	 $899,900

WEST PARKE |CEDAR PARK | FINAL OPPORTUNITY
Mike Tvinnereim • Cell 512-970-7701 • mtvinnereim@dreeshomes.com 
1501 Parke Bluff Bend	 Tanner	 2	 4,137	 4	 4.5	 Complete		  $849,900

CALITERRA | DRIPPING SPRINGS 
Ryan Pace • 512-829-4476 • Cell 512-527-4211 • rpace@dreeshomes.com
532 Peakside Circle	 Colton II	 2	 3,561	 4	 4.5	 Complete	 1444045	 $599,900 
219 Peakside Circle	 Colinas II 	 2	 4,724	 5	 5.5	 August		  $749,900 

DEER HAVEN | GEORGETOWN
Ty Graves • 512-528-0533 • Cell 512-630-3735 • tgraves@dreeshomes.com
237 Axis Loop	 Brynlee II	 1	 2,890	 3	 3	 Complete	 7014226	 $499,900 
257 Axis Loop	 Chapman	 2	 3,357	 3	 3.5	 Complete	 9399984	 $499,900 
228 Axis Loop	 Colton	 2	 3,337	 4	 4	 May	 1390792	 $536,900 
204 Axis Loop	 Annabelle	 1	 2,550	 3	 3	 August		  $499,900 

WOLF RANCH | GEORGETOWN 
Connie Plueckhahn • Cell 512-966-0641 • cplueckhahn@dreeshomes.com; Tara Kessler • Cell 512-260-7302 • tkessler@dreeshomes.com 
1013 Legacy Crossing	 Kenwood II	 2	 3,840	 4	 4.5	 Complete	 7100514	 $574,900 
220 Belford Street 	 Presley	 1	 2,466	 3	 3	 May		  $474,900 
109 Scout Street	 Aubrianna	 1	 2,287	 3	 2	 June		  $478,900 
304 Canyon View	 Brynlee	 1	 2,530	 3	 3	 July		  $488,900 
105 Scout Street	 Brady	 2	 2,912	 3	 3	 September		  $538,900

THE HOLLOWS | JONESTOWN | NEW MODEL NOW OPEN
Marian Lord • 512-337-5992 • Cell 512-203-8298 • mlord@dreeshomes.com 
6921 Sunset Ridge Way	 Lauren II	 1	 3,538	 4	 4	 June	 8727460	 $699,900
19108 Excursion Falls Way	 Parkhill II	 2	 3,056	 3	 3.5	 July		  $599,900 
18916 Excursion Falls Way	 Parkhill II	 2	 3,041	 3	 3.5	 August		  Coming Soon  

ROUGH HOLLOW VISTA RIDGE | LAKEWAY | MODEL COMING SOON  
Terry Burger • 512-608-9377 • Cell 512-294-0214 • tburger@dreeshomes.com 
130 Baldovino Skyway	 Oakley	 2	 4,795	 5	 4.5	 July		  $1,038,900 
126 Baldovino Skyway	 Kenwood	 2	 4,262	 5	 4.5	 August		  $1,049,900 

ROUGH HOLLOW CANYON PASS | LAKEWAY | NEW PHASE NOW SELLING 
Doris Stout • 512-551-2033 • Cell 512-497-3859 • dstout@dreeshomes.com 
212 Sumalt Gap Way	 Olympia	 2	 2,922	 4	 4	 Complete	 1235278	 $544,900  
235 Sumalt Gap Way	 Olympia	 2	 2,951	 4	 4	 Complete	 1275810	 $574,900 
212 Gulfton Street	 Brady	 2	 3,229	 4	 3	 July		  $599,900 
509 Elworth Path	 Aubriana	 1	 2,275	 3	 2	 August		  $522,900
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